SECTION ITIT:

October 2023
21 Aug-17 Nov
22 Sep-4 Oct
1-4 Oct

4-5 Oct

6 Oct

11-12 Oct

13 Oct

16-20 Oct

24 Oct

25 Oct

27 Oct

31 Oct

November 2023
2 Nov

8 Nov

14-12 Nov

19 Nov

20 Nov

27 Nov-11 Dec

December 2023
27 Nov-11 Dec
13-14 Dec
14-15 Dec

15 Dec

18-21 Dec

19 Dec

21 Dec

22 Dec

January 2024
3 Jan

3-5 Jan

8-12 Jan

11 Jan

18-19 Jan
23-25 Jan

25 Jan-2 Feb
29 Jan-1 Feb

February 2024
25 Jan-2 Feb
29 Jan-1 Feb
1-2 Feb

2 Feb

5-9 Feb

6-8 Feb
12-14 Feb

16 Feb

22 Feb

21-23 Feb
26-27 Feb

March 2024
5 Mar
8 Mar

Maintenance Stand Down

MCMAP Course

EOD CERTEX

CMP Tables 3-6

Bn Field Meet

EABO Officer PME

Spooky Movie Night

Bn FEX with 9 Mile Hike

Tactical Combat Casualty Care Training
Trunk or Treat

New Join Brief

Tactical Combat Casualty Care Training

Blood Drive

MCCRE Hike

STRAPEX

CLB-5 Birthday Ball
Turkey Bowl

STEEL KNIGHT 23.2 / MCCRE

STEEL KNIGHT 23.2 / MCCRE
EOD Exploitation Training
CMP Tables 3-6

Resiliency Training

UET Training

Prime for Life

Breakfast with Santa

New Join Brief

MRF-D LCE CHOP to 5th Marines
BITS Stand Down

Pre-Deployment Training
Grizzly Warfighting Conference
CMP Tables 3-6

IED Operations

LRE Inspection

EMIC Training

LRE Inspection

EMIC Training

EOTG FHA Training

Bn Moto Run

EOTG TRAP Training

CMP Tables 3-6

Vehicle Egress Trainer
Bn Field Meet

Single Marines Barracks Bash
Vehicle Egress Trainer
CMP Tables 3-6

Prime for Life
MRF-D LCE ADVON Deployment
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SEQUENTIAL LISTING OF SIGNIFICANT EVENTS



8-29 Mar GESP Account Turnover

11-12 Mar CMP Tables 3-6
22 Mar MRF-D LCE MB1 Deployment
24 Mar MRF-D LCE MB2 Deployment
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