SECTION III: SEQUENTIAL LISTING OF SIGNIFICANT EVENTS

October 2023 21 Aug-17 Nov 22 Sep-4 Oct 1-4 Oct 4-5 Oct 6 Oct 11-12 Oct 13 Oct 16-20 Oct 24 Oct 25 Oct 27 Oct 31 Oct	Maintenance Stand Down MCMAP Course EOD CERTEX CMP Tables 3-6 Bn Field Meet EABO Officer PME Spooky Movie Night Bn FEX with 9 Mile Hike Tactical Combat Casualty Care Training Trunk or Treat New Join Brief Tactical Combat Casualty Care Training
November 2023 2 Nov 8 Nov 14-12 Nov 19 Nov 20 Nov 27 Nov-11 Dec	Blood Drive MCCRE Hike STRAPEX CLB-5 Birthday Ball Turkey Bowl STEEL KNIGHT 23.2 / MCCRE
December 2023 27 Nov-11 Dec 13-14 Dec 14-15 Dec 15 Dec 18-21 Dec 19 Dec 21 Dec 22 Dec	STEEL KNIGHT 23.2 / MCCRE EOD Exploitation Training CMP Tables 3-6 Resiliency Training UET Training Prime for Life Breakfast with Santa New Join Brief
January 2024 3 Jan 3-5 Jan 8-12 Jan 11 Jan 18-19 Jan 23-25 Jan 25 Jan-2 Feb 29 Jan-1 Feb	MRF-D LCE CHOP to 5th Marines BITS Stand Down Pre-Deployment Training Grizzly Warfighting Conference CMP Tables 3-6 IED Operations LRE Inspection EMIC Training
February 2024 25 Jan-2 Feb 29 Jan-1 Feb 1-2 Feb 2 Feb 5-9 Feb 6-8 Feb 12-14 Feb 16 Feb 22 Feb 21-23 Feb 26-27 Feb	LRE Inspection EMIC Training EOTG FHA Training Bn Moto Run EOTG TRAP Training CMP Tables 3-6 Vehicle Egress Trainer Bn Field Meet Single Marines Barracks Bash Vehicle Egress Trainer CMP Tables 3-6
<u>March 2024</u> 5 Mar 8 Mar	Prime for Life MRF-D LCE ADVON Deployment

8-29 Mar	GESP Account Turnover
11-12 Mar	CMP Tables 3-6
22 Mar	MRF-D LCE MB1 Deployment
24 Mar	MRF-D LCE MB2 Deployment